

# Bid Results

## Bidder Details

Vendor Name	California Professional Engineering, Inc
Address	19062 San Jose Ave
	La Puente, California 91748
	United States
Respondee	Van Nguyen
Respondee Title	President
Phone	626-810-1338
Email	estimating@cpengineeringinc.com
Vendor Type	OSB, DBE
License #	793907
	CADIR

## Bid Detail

Bid Format	Electronic
Submitted	08/09/2022 1:30 PM (PDT)
Delivery Method	
Bid Responsive	
Bid Status	Submitted
Confirmation #	300502

## Respondee Comment

## Buyer Comment

## Attachments

File Title	File Name	File Type
CPE-City of Fontana-Citrus Ave_complete proposal.pdf	CPE-City of Fontana-Citrus Ave_complete proposal.pdf	Proposal Documents
CPE-City of Fontana-Citrus Ave_BB.pdf	CPE-City of Fontana-Citrus Ave_BB.pdf	Bid Bond

Subcontractors

Showing 3 Subcontractors

Name & Address	Desc	License Num	CADIR	Amount	Type
<b>All American Asphalt</b> 400 E. Sixth St. Corona, California 92878-2229	Civil	267073	1000001051	\$225,758.00	CADIR
<b>Cat Tracking Inc.</b> 17 Commercial Avenue Riverside, California 92507	striping	991122	1000011750	\$9,716.00	WBE, DBE, OSB
<b>Crosstown Electrical &amp; Data Inc.</b> 5454 Diaz Street Irwindale, California 91706	Fiber	756309	1000000155	\$24,900.00	OSB, CADIR

Line Items

Discount Terms    No Discount

Item #	Item Code	Type	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
GENERAL							\$54,200.00		
1			MOBILIZATION/ DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,700.00	\$30,700.00	Yes	
2			CLEARING, GRUBBING, AND MISCELLANEOUS REMOVALS (INCLUDING SAWCUT)	LS	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	Yes	
3			BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE, WPCP AND NPDES REQUIREMENTS PER BID DOCUMENTS	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Yes	
4			TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THE ENTIRE PROJECT DURATION (INCLUDING ANY PROCUREMENT PERIODS)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Yes	
5			MODIFY EXISTING LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Yes	
CIVIL-STREET							\$226,676.00		
6			GRIND EXISTING AC PAVEMENT (2" MIN)	SF	49200	\$0.56	\$27,552.00	Yes	
7			CONSTRUCT 2-INCH AC OVERLAY (INCLUDING CRACK SEAL AND TACK COAT) PER CONTRACT PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS	TON	600	\$165.00	\$99,000.00	Yes	
8			CONSTRUCT FULL DEPTH (6.5 INCH MIN.) AC PAVEMENT OVER 12 INCH MIN. 95% COMPACTED NATIVE SUBGRADE PER PLAN DETAIL A, SHEET 2.	TON	27	\$402.00	\$10,854.00	Yes	
9			CONSTRUCT 4-INCH P.C.C. SIDEWALK PER CITY STD PLAN 1006	SF	240	\$23.00	\$5,520.00	Yes	
10			CONSTRUCT P.C.C. SPANDREL PER CITY STD PLAN 403	SF	1000	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	Yes	
11			CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP PER CITY STD PLAN 1003 AND 1004 (INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOMES)	EA	2	\$19,550.00	\$39,100.00	Yes	
12			CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP PER SPPWC STD PLAN 111-5, CASE A, TYPE 2 (INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOMES)	EA	1	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	Yes	
CIVIL-TRAFFIC							\$433,104.00		
13			INSTALL SIGNING, STRIPING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS COMPLETE PER CONTRACT PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$11,173.00	\$11,173.00	Yes	
14			FIBER OPTIC INTERCONNECT SYSTEM INSTALLATION COMPLETE, PER CONTRACT PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$12,592.00	\$12,592.00	Yes	
15			INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL-COMPLETE, PER CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$409,339.00	\$409,339.00	Yes	

Line Item Subtotals

Section Title	Line Total
GENERAL	\$54,200.00
CIVIL-STREET	\$226,676.00
CIVIL-TRAFFIC	\$433,104.00
Grand Total	\$713,980.00